• High sample throughput
- no sample preparation
• Rugged type IIIa diamond
ATR metal-bonded into a
tungsten carbide mount
• Hard, inert, sapphire
self-levelling pressure anvil
• Pressure bridge for

/1
1
Ordering information
Golden Gate™ ATR Mk II Series
A Complete Golden GateTM ATR Mk II System consists of
an Optics Unit with Lenses,Top-plate, Baseplate and
Purge Bellows.
GS10500     Golden Gate™ ATR Mk II
When ordering specify 10500 Series Golden GateTM ATR
Mk II and choose from the following Top-plates.
Also specify Spectrometer make and model for the
appropriate Baseplate.
GS10563          Diamond ATR Top-plate Mk II
Includes:          Sapphire and Pellet anvils, volatiles cover
GS10566          Germanium ATR Top-plate Mk II
Includes:          Large stainless steel anvil and
                        volatiles cover
GS10565          Wire Holder Diamond ATR Top-plate Mk II
Includes:          Narrow and wide gauge grooved
                        anvils and stainless steel flat anvil
GS10514           Micro Specular Reflectance Top-plate
Includes:          Reference mirror
All of the Top-plates can be ordered separately
as upgrades if desired.
GS10542     Heatable Golden Gate™
                    ATR Mk II
A Complete Heatable Golden GateTM ATR Mk II System
consists of an Optics Unit with Lenses, Heatable
Diamond ATR Top-plate MkII, Baseplate, Purge Bellows
and an Automatic Temperature Controller (please state
if communication is required, options are RS232, RS485
or USB) The Heatable Diamond ATR Top-plate includes
Sapphire and Pellet Anvils, and Volatiles Cover.
When ordering specify GS10542 Series Heatable Golden
GateTM ATR and Spectrometer make and model for the
appropriate Baseplate. Also specify 220V or 110V and
country for controller.
Choose from the following Lens Configurations:
•  ZnSe Lenses 5000 - 650cm-1
•  KRS5 Lenses 5000 - 300cm-1 Golden GateTM
Reaction Cell
GS10540     Heated Diamond ATR
                    Top-plate Mk II Upgrade
This is for ordering a Heated Diamond ATR Top-plate
and controller (please state if communication is
required, options are RS232, RS485 or USB) as an
upgrade for an existing Golden GateTM System.
The Heatable Diamond ATR Top-plate Mk II includes
Sapphire and Pellet Anvils, and Volatiles Cover.
When ordering specify GS10540
Series Heated Diamond ATR Top-plate Mk II and 220V or
11OV and country for controller.
Golden Gate™ Reaction Cell
This version of the Golden GateTM ATR Mk II System is
available in a number of configurations - contact your
Product Specialist to discuss your requirements.
Upgrade - Lenses
GS10552          ZnSe lens upgrade kit 5000 - 650cm-1
GS10508          KRS-5 lens upgrade kit 5000 - 300cm-1
Anvil Options Mk II Golden Gate™
GS10503          Volatiles cover
GS10522          Forensic Sapphire anvil
GS10531           Sapphire anvil
GS10532          Pellet anvil
GS10536          Reactive sample anvil
GS10547          Grooved anvil - narrow gauge
GS10548          Grooved anvil - wide gauge
GS10549          Stainless steel fiat anvil
GS10567          Stainless steel large anvil for
                        Germanium Top-plate
GS10568          Micro Reaction/Flow Cell anvil